
STOPS TIME
King House 11.30

Green Street 11.31

Bells Park 11.32

Lowpark 11.33

Mocmoyne Road 11.36

Mill Road 11.38

Patrick Street 11.40

Bridge street 11.41

The Crescent 11.42

Bridge street 11.43

Post Office 11.44

Lower Marian Road 11.45

Church view 11.46

Upper Marian Road 11.47

Termon Road 11.48

The Crescent 11.50

BOYLE
BUS ROUND TOWN

AFTERNOON TIMETABLE • MONDAY TO FRIDAY

FARE: ADULTS €1.00 return • CHILDREN €0.50
• Free Travel Pass accepted •

CONTACT: 071 965 0437 to speak with SINEAD or BRIDIN
EMAIL: slr.dispatcher@locallink.ie

LocalLink Sligo, Leitrim and Roscommon provide safe
and secure Transport in Rural Ireland.



STOPS TIME 
King House 15.00

The Crescent 15.02

Car Park Beside Supervalu 15.04

Elm Court 15.05

Great Meadow 15.06

Silveroe 15.08

Train Station 15.11

Termon Road 15.13

The Crescent 15.14

Termon road 15.15

The Maisonettes 15.17

Plunkett Road 15.19

Station Road 15.21

Cnoc An Baile 15.23

The Crescent 15.24

Post Office 15.27

Boyle Medical Centre 15.31

Abbeyhaven Nursing Home 15.34

Drum Road 15.37

The Warren 15.40

Boyle abbey 15.43

King House 15.45

FARE: ADULTS €1.00 return • CHILDREN €0.50
• Free Travel Pass accepted •

CONTACT: 071 965 0437 to speak with SINEAD or BRIDIN
EMAIL: slr.dispatcher@locallink.ie

LocalLink Sligo, Leitrim and Roscommon provide safe
and secure Transport in Rural Ireland.

BOYLE
BUS ROUND TOWN

AFTERNOON TIMETABLE • MONDAY TO FRIDAY


